
Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252386 Susmita Choudhury UR 2019 77 400 477

2 252248 Debasmita Biswas SC 2019 66 398 464

3 252065 Suman Das SC 2019 67 392 459

4 252215 Nandita Das SC 2019 74 383 457

5 252244 Mousami Das SC 2019 71 374 445

6 252504 Krishna Marak ST 2019 68 362 430

7 252080 Suma Biswas SC 2019 62 364 426

8 252549 Bishal Debbarma ST 2019 70 354 424

9 252146 Susmita Sutradhar UR 2019 69 348 417

10 252250 Papiya Ghosh UR 2019 70 342 412

11 252005 Abisek Hossen UR 2019 67 342 409

1 252551 Ruthi Molsom ST 2019 67 326 393

2 252438 Binoy Debbarma ST 2019 51 238 289

3 252407 Manfred Benjamin Kaipeng ST 2018 53 307 360

1 252265 Nibedita Das SC 2019 63 340 403

2 252387 Papi Das SC 2019 58 318 376

3 252305 Anamika Hrishi Das SC 2019 65 306 371

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking admission in 

ENGLISH (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Provisional List of selected ST Category candidates seeking admission in 

ENGLISH (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Provisional List of selected SC Category candidates seeking admission in 

ENGLISH (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252045 Amit Paul UR 2019 80 316 396

2 252164 Rupak Deb UR 2019 64 322 386

3 252441 Goutam Majumder UR 2019 68 310 378

4 252135 Payel Sarkar UR 2019 59 318 377

5 252096 Tania Rudra Paul UR 2019 43 332 375

6 252078 Joyshree Sarkar UR 2019 59 314 373

7 252094 Suman Paul UR 2019 47 326 373

8 252444 Mahmud Hassan Patwari UR 2019 72 299 371

9 252529 Pranoy Debnath UR 2019 70 278 348

10 252257 Pratik Datta UR 2019 57 282 339

11 252516 Puja Mandal SC 2019 58 271 329

12 252430 Chiranjit Debnath UR 2019 55 272 327

13 252467 Suman Biswas SC 2019 55 270 325

14 252536 Rana Ghosh UR 2019 54 267 321

15 252086 Subhajit Shil UR 2019 55 262 317

16 252292 Pinki Das SC 2019 70 229 299

17 252528 Pranoy Chanda UR 2019 48 229 277

18 252111 Jayashree Debnath UR 2019 38 228 266

19 252035 Shibani Chakraborty UR 2019 44 209 253

20 252013 Pritam Das SC 2019 48 193 241

21 252190 Sumitra Ghosh UR 2018 88 411 499

22 252020 Amit Saha UR 2018 37 186 223

23 252004 Pinki Das SC 2016 53 280 333

1 252004 Pinki Das SC 2016 53 280 333

2 252013 Pritam Das SC 2019 48 193 241

3 252292 Pinki Das SC 2019 70 229 299

4 252467 Suman Biswas SC 2019 55 270 325

5 252516 Puja Mandal SC 2019 58 271 329

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

Waiting List of SC Category candidates seeking admission in ENGLISH 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Waiting List of UR Category candidates seeking admission in ENGLISH 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252530 Baktadhan Jamatia ST 2019 70 426 496

2 252172 Rimi Sarkar SC 2019 89 362 451

3 252068 Sarmila Debbarma ST 2019 86 358 444

4 252171 Puja Choudhury SC 2019 80 356 436

5 252117 Rupak Das SC 2019 84 345 429

6 252038 Rupa Sarkar SC 2019 80 346 426

7 252466 Dipu Debbarma ST 2019 80 339 419

8 252293 Sinthiya Das SC 2019 69 335 404

9 252110 Sabita Deb UR 2019 80 319 399

10 252198 Kamal Debbarma ST 2019 69 329 398

11 252194 Niren Debbarma ST 2019 69 324 393

1 252540 Padhani Kalai ST 2019 58 296 354

2 252208 Suten Debbarma ST 2019 68 262 330

3 252350 Mikel Debbarma ST 2019 55 257 312

4 252351 Bikam Debbarma ST 2019 56 250 306

5 252356 Manoj Debbarma ST 2019 51 237 288

6 252354 Bidhya Charan Debbarma ST 2019 48 239 287

1 252156 Priya Bala Das SC 2019 70 320 390

2 252481 Susmita Das SC 2019 69 307 376

3 252318 Bapan Ch.Das SC 2019 64 266 330

Provisional List of selected SC Category candidates seeking admission in 

HISTORY (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Provisional List of selected ST Category candidates seeking admission in 

HISTORY (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking admission in 

HISTORY (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252168 Sonali Deb UR 2019 80 293 373

2 252445 Anamika Das SC 2019 56 271 327

3 252535 Priya Das SC 2019 60 252 312

4 252025 Saurab Das SC 2019 48 262 310

5 252487 Pratima Sarkar SC 2019 58 251 309

6 252225 Nayan Banik UR 2019 65 244 309

7 252524 Biplab Das SC 2019 62 243 305

8 252249 Joy Das SC 2019 46 250 296

9 252043 Prasenjit Debnath UR 2019 64 223 287

10 252349 Bidesh Debbarma ST 2019 48 225 273

11 252137 Nagendra Debbarma ST 2019 53 219 272

12 252304 Babli Das SC 2019 43 221 264

13 252254 Babita Das SC 2019 44 191 235

14 252197 Raju Debbarma ST 2019 38 193 231

15 252255 Sanhita Sarkar SC 2019 43 187 230

16 252359 Patal Pati Molsom ST 2019 44 185 229

1 252349 Bidesh Debbarma ST 2019 48 225 273

2 252137 Nagendra Debbarma ST 2019 53 219 272

3 252197 Raju Debbarma ST 2019 38 193 231

4 252359 Patal Pati Molsom ST 2019 44 185 229

1 252445 Anamika Das SC 2019 56 271 327

2 252535 Priya Das SC 2019 60 252 312

3 252025 Saurab Das SC 2019 48 262 310

4 252487 Pratima Sarkar SC 2019 58 251 309

5 252524 Biplab Das SC 2019 62 243 305

6 252249 Joy Das SC 2019 46 250 296

7 252304 Babli Das SC 2019 43 221 264

8 252254 Babita Das SC 2019 44 191 235

9 252255 Sanhita Sarkar SC 2019 43 187 230

Waiting List of UR Category candidates seeking admission in HISTORY 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Waiting List of ST Category candidates seeking admission in HISTORY 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Waiting List of SC Category candidates seeking admission in HISTORY 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252385 Srabani Chowdhury UR 2019 84 396 480

2 252044 Parag Roy UR 2019 75 371 446

3 252039 Rumpi Bhowmik UR (OBC) 2019 80 354 434

4 252342 Narayan Bhowmik UR (OBC) 2019 74 358 432

5 252167 Ripantika Das SC 2019 68 361 429

6 252384 Ananya Sarkar UR (OBC) 2019 83 341 424

7 252391 Puja Rudra Paul UR (OBC) 2019 73 340 413

8 252270 Rebeka Debbarma ST 2019 68 337 405

9 252323 Sambhu Laxmi Debbarma ST 2019 62 333 395

10 252394 Priyanka Ghosh UR (OBC) 2019 74 318 392

11 252148 Sumitra Deb UR 2019 70 318 388

1 252500 Rajesh Debbarma ST 2019 61 288 349

2 252127 Sneha Deb Hrangkhawl ST 2019 56 281 337

3 252435 Sanu Debbarma ST 2019 53 274 327

4 252196 Mithun Debbarma ST 2019 57 262 319

5 252142 Naba Sai Reang ST 2019 47 251 298

6 252199 Ajilita Debbarma ST 2019 49 241 290

1 252308 Keya Sarkar SC 2019 60 298 358

2 252006 Payel Rani Das SC 2019 63 274 337

3 252076 Susmita Sarkar SC 2019 63 250 313

Name of the Student Category

Provisional List of selected SC Category candidates seeking admission in 

Education (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Sl. No. Form No.

Provisional List of selected ST Category candidates seeking admission in 

Education (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking admission in 

Education (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252040 Sauli De UR 2019 68 300 368

2 252028 Tania Roy UR (OBC) 2019 77 289 366

3 252036 Shuchetana Chakraborty UR 2019 64 302 366

4 252153 Kishan Sutradhar UR (OBC) 2019 53 305 358

5 252243 Diptanu Bhowmik UR (OBC) 2019 68 283 351

6 252185 Rumpa Bhowmik UR (OBC) 2019 60 288 348

7 252077 Mousami Rudra Paul UR (OBC) 2019 57 283 340

8 252319 Suman Paul UR 2019 66 260 326

9 252053 Arup Debnath UR (OBC) 2019 62 263 325

10 252480 Sushmita Sarkar SC 2019 51 244 295

11 252334 Ripanka Ghosh UR (OBC) 2019 66 224 290

12 252329 Pandu Ray Reang ST 2019 53 237 290

13 252166 Priyanka Das SC 2019 47 237 284

14 252526 Sangita Biswas SC 2019 59 220 279

15 252452 Kishan Debbarma ST 2019 53 225 278

16 252393 Sangita Das SC 2019 61 216 277

17 252220 Sampili Debbarma ST 2019 50 226 276

18 252101 Tandra Chakraborty UR 2019 57 218 275

19 252114 Swarnajit Debnath UR (OBC) 2019 51 223 274

20 252017 Rimi Majumder UR (OBC) 2019 51 223 274

21 252223 Bishal Ghosh UR (OBC) 2019 45 226 271

22 252165 Namrata Malakar SC 2019 46 224 270

23 252126 Sariya Debbarma ST 2019 57 212 269

24 252155 Bapan Sarkar UR (OBC) 2019 58 207 265

25 252488 Anamika Das SC 2019 59 206 265

26 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 53 211 264

27 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 53 211 264

28 252368 Dharmamani Jamatia ST 2019 51 211 262

29 252317 Krishan Das Chowdhury SC 2019 49 212 261

30 252451 Raju Rupini ST 2019 46 210 256

31 252233 Kachha Mani Reang ST 2019 44 211 255

32 252179 Salma Debbarma ST 2019 53 200 253

33 252182 Dhan Bom Swari Kaipeng ST 2019 53 198 251

34 252320 Rima Khatun UR 2019 46 205 251

35 252324 Uttarani Debbarma ST 2019 37 209 246

36 252266 Shibham Deb UR 2019 48 195 243

37 252129 Ankita Das SC 2019 44 198 242

38 252217 Champa Sarkar SC 2019 44 193 237

39 252301 Shibani Debbarma ST 2019 42 188 230

40 252026 Akash Das SC 2019 40 187 227

41 252181 Kishan Shri Kaipeng ST 2019 37 180 217

H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Waiting List of UR Category candidates seeking admission in Education 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252329 Pandu Ray Reang ST 2019 53 237 290

2 252452 Kishan Debbarma ST 2019 53 225 278

3 252220 Sampili Debbarma ST 2019 50 226 276

4 252126 Sariya Debbarma ST 2019 57 212 269

5 252368 Dharmamani Jamatia ST 2019 51 211 262

6 252451 Raju Rupini ST 2019 46 210 256

7 252233 Kachha Mani Reang ST 2019 44 211 255

8 252179 Salma Debbarma ST 2019 53 200 253

9 252182 Dhan Bom Swari Kaipeng ST 2019 53 198 251

10 252324 Uttarani Debbarma ST 2019 37 209 246

11 252301 Shibani Debbarma ST 2019 42 188 230

12 252181 Kishan Shri Kaipeng ST 2019 37 180 217

1 252393 Sangita Das SC 2019 61 216 277

2 252165 Namrata Malakar SC 2019 46 224 270

3 252488 Anamika Das SC 2019 59 206 265

4 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 53 211 264

5 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 53 211 264

6 252317 Krishan Das Chowdhury SC 2019 49 212 261

7 252129 Ankita Das SC 2019 44 198 242

8 252217 Champa Sarkar SC 2019 44 193 237

9 252026 Akash Das SC 2019 40 187 227

Waiting List of SC Category candidates seeking admission in Education 

(Honours) in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Waiting List of ST Category candidates seeking admission in Education 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252431 Mousomi Das SC 2019 91 381 472

2 252353 Shanti Kumar Debbarma ST 2019 82 361 443

3 252501 Hriday Debnath UR 2019 84 353 437

4 252242 Puja Bhattacharjee UR 2019 85 351 436

5 252402 Tanmoy Ghosh UR 2019 74 359 433

6 252113 Ishanee Rudra Paul UR 2019 81 345 426

7 252213 Arjun Sarkar SC 2019 80 325 405

8 252156 Priya Bala Das SC 2019 80 320 400

9 252169 Priyanka Ghosh UR 2019 70 318 388

10 252231 Suyel Kapali UR 2019 80 304 384

11 252163 Indrajit Shil UR 2019 83 296 379

12 252037 Chiranjit Kumar Chanda UR 2019 80 298 378

13 252201 Satyam Paul UR 2019 76 299 375

14 252203 Bipasha Debbarma ST 2019 64 311 375

15 252161 Anima Kar SC 2019 75 299 374

16 252481 Susmita Das SC 2019 65 307 372

17 252362 Dipayan Gope UR 2019 75 291 366

18 252151 Depan Majumder UR 2019 72 289 361

19 252206 Sahina Debbarma ST 2019 66 295 361

20 252281 Mousumi Paul UR 2019 68 289 357

21 252442 Susmita Chakraborty UR 2019 76 276 352

1 252376 Shibani Jamatia ST 2019 64 269 333

2 252503 Selina Marak ST 2019 54 270 324

3 252103 Nikita Singha Kalai ST 2019 60 258 318

4 252328 Bipul Debbarma ST 2019 65 237 302

5 252105 Shyamali Debbarma ST 2019 47 215 262

6 252187 Suhana Debbarma ST 2019 44 203 247

7 252338 Johan Kalai ST 2019 43 196 239

8 252344 Jackson Kalai ST 2019 37 182 219

1 252363 Bishal Sukla Das SC 2019 63 267 330

2 252388 Sampa Das SC 2019 63 264 327

3 252024 Ajoy Das SC 2019 65 254 319

4 252249 Joy Das SC 2019 68 250 318

5 252487 Pratima Sarkar sc 2019 60 251 311

6 252524 Biplab Das SC 2019 62 243 305

7 252259 Asikh Das SC 2019 55 250 305

Provisional List of selected SC Category candidates seeking admission in 

Political Science (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Provisional List of selected ST Category candidates seeking admission in 

Political Science (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

Honours + 

Total 

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking admission in 

Political Science (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252014 Biplab Bhowmik UR 2019 65 279 344

2 252123 Arpita Debnath UR 2019 59 284 343

3 252269 Sharbani Roy UR 2019 69 273 342

4 252178 Anamika Rudra Paul UR 2019 63 270 333

5 252032 Sudip Chakraborty UR 2019 56 276 332

6 252439 Jhuma Saha UR 2019 51 256 307

7 252116 Debjit Saha UR 2019 60 242 302

8 252145 Santosh Sutradhar UR 2019 58 243 301

9 252134 Moumita Chowdhury UR 2019 61 239 300

10 252232 Ashim Roy Laskar UR 2019 57 240 297

11 252378 Sandip Sarkar SC 2019 54 240 294

12 252425 Sagar Sarkar SC 2019 53 232 285

13 252162 Ankita Paul UR 2019 57 227 284

14 252022 Rupan Dey UR 2019 57 224 281

15 252049 Dip Das SC 2019 57 224 281

16 252071 Puja Das SC 2019 50 229 279

17 252483 Dibakar Das SC 2019 49 225 274

18 252390 Jyoti Bhattacharjee UR 2019 53 220 273

19 252027 Bishal Saha UR 2019 50 223 273

20 252395 Dip Deb UR 2019 52 221 273

21 252147 Asmita Taran UR 2019 53 217 270

22 252398 Suman Giri UR (OBC) 2019 61 207 268

23 252028 Sashanka Saha UR 2019 53 214 267

24 252230 Arpita Hrishi Das SC 2019 52 215 267

25 252157 Manasha Saha UR 2019 44 220 264

26 252325 Priyanka Debnath UR 2019 46 217 263

27 252414 Priya Rani Ghosh UR 2019 52 209 261

28 252326 Nandita Debnath UR 2019 51 198 249

29 252437 Mamata Nama SC 2019 53 196 249

30 252477 Supriya Das SC 2019 47 202 249

31 252436 Suman Das SC 2019 42 193 235

32 252085 Purnima Ghosh UR 2019 41 191 232

33 252246 Papia Sarkar SC 2019 39 184 223

34 252505 Chiranjit Sarkar SC 2017 53 236 289

1 252378 Sandip Sarkar SC 2019 54 240 294

2 252425 Sagar Sarkar SC 2019 53 232 285

3 252049 Dip Das SC 2019 57 224 281

4 252071 Puja Das SC 2019 50 229 279

5 252483 Dibakar Das SC 2019 49 225 274

6 252230 Arpita Hrishi Das SC 2019 52 215 267

7 252437 Mamata Nama SC 2019 53 196 249

8 252477 Supriya Das SC 2019 47 202 249

9 252436 Suman Das SC 2019 42 193 235

10 252246 Papia Sarkar SC 2019 39 184 223

11 252505 Chiranjit Sarkar SC 2017 53 236 289

Waiting List of SC Category candidates seeking admission in Political Science 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Waiting List of UR Category candidates seeking admission in Political Science 

(Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks
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Merit List
Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252079 Susmita Das SC 2019 71 373 444

2 252140 Mohita Sutradhar UR (OBC) 2019 77 364 441

3 252218 Papiya Rani Das SC 2019 73 351 424

4 252434 Nayan Biswas SC 2019 61 332 393

5 252404 Mousumi Majumder UR (OBC) 2019 71 322 393

6 252070 Saita Paul UR 2019 72 320 392

7 252124 Pinki Rudra Paul UR (OBC) 2019 53 332 385

8 252278 Beauti Saha UR 2019 77 307 384

9 252375 Niha Modak UR (OBC) 2019 69 314 383

10 252034 Anamika Chowdhury UR (OBC) 2019 60 305 365

11 252201 Satyam Paul UR 2019 55 299 354

12 252163 Indrajit Shil UR 2019 57 296 353

13 252399 Khokan Das SC 2019 64 281 345

14 252446 Bikram Datta UR 2019 58 282 340

15 252014 Biplab Bhowmik UR 2019 58 279 337

16 252219 Priti Rudra Paul UR 2019 61 276 337

17 252276 Sumita Bhattacharjee UR 2019 46 285 331

18 252072 Gitasree Paul UR 2019 59 264 323

19 252062 Juma Sarkar SC 2019 58 263 321

20 252112 Barsha Rani Das SC 2019 60 260 320

21 252277 Siddhartha Saha UR 2019 47 260 307

1 252214 Partha Biswas SC 2019 52 254 306

2 252253 Priyanka Sarkar SC 2019 38 261 299

3 252288 Subhankar Das SC 2019 53 244 297

4 252102 Pampa Das SC 2019 58 230 288

5 252016 Sabuj Das SC 2019 43 193 236

6 252525 Sangita Das SC 2018 45 252 297

7 252313 Bikash Majumder SC 2017 56 279 335

1 252472 Joydeep Ghosh UR 2019 45 254 299

2 252157 Manasha Saha UR 2019 55 220 275

3 252043 Prasenjit Debnath UR 2019 50 223 273

4 252174 Jewell Paul UR 2019 46 220 266

5 252523 Jayasree Paul UR 2019 60 173 233

6 252085 Purnima Ghosh UR 2019 35 191 226

7 252061 Agradipa Debnath UR (OBC) 2019 54 229 283

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking admission in 

Bengali (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Provisional List of selected SC Category candidates seeking admission in 

Bengali (Honours)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks

Waiting List of UR Category candidates seeking admission in Bengali (Honours) 

in the Academic Year 2019-20:
Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category H.S. 

Passing 

Year

Subject 

Marks

Total 

Marks in 

H.S.

Honours + 

Total 

Marks
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Merit List

Government Degree College, Teliamura

1 252228 Sunil Debbarma ST 2019 402

2 252229 Dharmen Debbarma ST 2019 369

3 252096 Tania Rudra Paul UR 2019 332

4 252094 Suman Paul UR 2019 326

5 252164 Rupak Deb UR 2019 322

6 252135 Payel Sarkar UR 2019 318

7 252489 Mahitosh Debbarma ST 2019 318

8 252221 Manojab Saha UR 2019 317

9 252045 Amit Paul UR 2019 316

10 252078 Joyshree Sarkar UR 2019 314

11 252490 Kamalesh Debbarma ST 2019 314

12 252396 Manish Deb UR 2019 312

13 252441 Goutam Majumder UR 2019 310

14 252153 Kishan Sutradhar UR 2019 305

15 252036 Shuchetana Chakraborty UR 2019 302

16 252040 Sauli De UR 2019 300

17 252307 Manuj Kumar Adhakari UR 2019 300

18 252444 Mahmud Hassan Patwari UR 2019 299

19 252168 Sonali Deb UR 2019 293

20 252028 Tania Roy UR 2019 289

21 252185 Rumpa Bhowmik UR 2019 288

22 252474 Deepa Das SC 2019 286

23 252008 Prabir Baishya UR 2019 286

24 252123 Arpita Debnath UR 2019 284

25 252243 Diptanu Bhowmik UR 2019 283

26 252077 Mousami Rudra Paul UR 2019 283

27 252257 Pratik Datta UR 2019 282

28 252170 Parmita Das SC 2019 282

29 252497 Rubel Das SC 2019 282

30 252014 Biplab Bhowmik UR 2019 279

31 252529 Pranoy Debnath UR 2019 278

32 252032 Sudip Chakraborty UR 2019 276

33 252520 Kishan Debnath UR 2019 274

34 252269 Sharbani Roy UR 2019 273

35 252430 Chiranjit Debnath UR 2019 272

Total 

Marks in 

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking 

admission in B.A. (Pass)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
H.S. 

Passing 

Principal
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Merit List

Government Degree College, Teliamura

Total 

Marks in 

Provisional List of selected UR Category candidates seeking 

admission in B.A. (Pass)  in the Academic Year 2019-20:

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Category
H.S. 

Passing 

36 252516 Puja Mandal SC 2019 271

37 252445 Anamika Das SC 2019 271

38 252467 Suman Biswas SC 2019 270

39 252178 Anamika Rudra Paul UR 2019 270

40 252536 Rana Ghosh UR 2019 267

41 252012 Manti Das SC 2019 267

42 252058 Riyesh Debbarma ST 2019 266

43 252100 Suparna Saha UR 2019 266

44 252053 Arup Debnath UR 2019 263

45 252086 Subhajit Shil UR 2019 262

46 252025 Saurab Das SC 2019 262

47 252319 Suman Paul UR 2019 260

48 252397 Tanmay Sarkar UR 2019 260

49 252439 Jhuma Saha UR 2019 256

50 252029 Laxmi Modak UR 2019 256

51 252088 Tanmoy Ghosh UR 2019 255

52 252472 Joydeep Ghosh UR 2019 254

53 252475 Rupashri Debbarma SC 2019 254

54 252432 Joydeep Ghosh UR 2019 254

55 252535 Priya Das SC 2019 252

56 252149 Pratima Das SC 2019 252

57 252492 Suchitra Sarkar SC 2019 252

58 252487 Pratima Sarkar SC 2019 251

59 252241 Chandana Das SC 2019 251

60 252249 Joy Das SC 2019 250

61 252406 Arupa Bhowmik SC 2019 250

62 252222 Prandeep Mallik UR 2019 250

63 252066 Chayanika Debnath UR 2019 250

64 252295 Priayanka Sutradhar UR 2019 250

65 252046 Suman Saha UR 2019 245

66 252225 Nayan Banik UR 2019 244

67 252480 Sushmita Sarkar SC 2019 244

68 252067 Ankita Das SC 2019 244

69 252524 Biplab Das SC 2019 243

70 252145 Santosh Sutradhar UR 2019 243
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71 252245 Sakni Jamatia ST 2019 243

72 252116 Debjit Saha UR 2019 242

73 252537 Kartik Biswas SC 2019 242

74 252226 Raju Mandal SC 2019 241

75 252499 Suravi Debbarma ST 2019 241

76 252118 Bhanu Kumar Debbarma ST 2019 241

77 252247 Dipa Debnath UR 2019 241

78 252232 Ashim Roy Laskar UR 2019 240

79 252378 Sandip Sarkar SC 2019 240

80 252134 Moumita Chowdhury UR 2019 239

81 252380 Amrit Ghosh UR 2019 239

82 252069 Aruna Debbarma UR 2019 238

83 252329 Pandu Ray Reang ST 2019 237

84 252166 Priyanka Das SC 2019 237

85 252211 Rubel Sarkar SC 2019 237

86 252453 Reshma Debbarma ST 2019 237

87 252374 Priya Roy UR 2019 237

88 252258 Bishaka Paul UR 2019 236

89 252055 Chinmoy Shil UR 2019 234

90 252261 Payel Das SC 2019 233

91 252289 Jarking Debbarma ST 2019 233

92 252425 Sagar Sarkar SC 2019 232

93 252455 Bukhurwi Debbarma ST 2019 231

94 252370 Akash Jamatia ST 2019 230

95 252447 Dhirendra Debbarma ST 2019 230

96 252292 Pinki Das SC 2019 229

97 252528 Pranoy Chanda UR 2019 229

98 252071 Puja Das SC 2019 229

99 252061 Agradipa Debnath UR 2019 229

100 252411 Priya Debbarma ST 2019 229

101 252111 Jayashree Debnath UR 2019 228

102 252162 Ankita Paul UR 2019 227

103 252427 Dhanjoy Sarkar SC 2019 227

104 252403 Tanusree Das SC 2019 227

105 252340 Pranab Debbarma ST 2019 227
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106 252150 Jui Sarkar UR 2019 227

107 252092 Sourabhi Baishya UR 2019 227

108 252220 Sampili Debbarma ST 2019 226

109 252223 Bishal Ghosh UR 2019 226

110 252349 Bidesh Debbarma ST 2019 225

111 252452 Kishan Debbarma ST 2019 225

112 252483 Dibakar Das SC 2019 225

113 252186 Niru Debbarma ST 2019 225

114 252334 Ripanka Ghosh UR 2019 224

115 252165 Namrata Malakar SC 2019 224

116 252022 Rupan Dey UR 2019 224

117 252049 Dip Das SC 2019 224

118 252337 Sagar Das SC 2019 224

119 252459 Rabina Debbarma ST 2019 224

120 252352 Sentu Debbarma ST 2019 224

121 252334 Ripanka Ghosh UR 2019 224

122 252285 Prasejit Majumder UR 2019 224

123 252173 Tuhina Roy UR 2019 224

124 252043 Prasenjit Debnath UR 2019 223

125 252114 Swarnajit Debnath UR 2019 223

126 252017 Rimi Majumder UR 2019 223

127 252027 Bishal Saha UR 2019 223

128 252043 Prasenjit Debnath UR 2019 223

129 252495 Suman Biswas UR 2019 222

130 252073 Akansha Banik UR 2019 222

131 252304 Babli Das SC 2019 221

132 252395 Dip Deb UR 2019 221

133 252021 Raktima Ghosh UR 2019 221

134 252526 Sangita Biswas SC 2019 220

135 252390 Jyoti Bhattacharjee UR 2019 220

136 252157 Manasha Saha UR 2019 220

137 252157 Manasha Saha UR 2019 220

138 252174 Jewell Paul UR 2019 220

139 252420 Kanika Sarkar SC 2019 220

140 252498 Barsa Debbarma ST 2019 220
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141 252417 Tanusree Debnath UR 2019 220

142 252091 Maman Sutradhar UR 2019 220

143 252189 Chiradip Debnath UR 2019 220

144 252137 Nagendra Debbarma ST 2019 219

145 252413 Bishal Deb UR 2019 219

146 252101 Tandra Chakraborty UR 2019 218

147 252552 Sagar Das SC 2019 218

148 252147 Asmita Taran UR 2019 217

149 252325 Priyanka Debnath UR 2019 217

150 252405 Ujjala Biswas SC 2019 217

151 252204 Sangita Debbarma ST 2019 217

152 252418 Kutti Sarkar UR 2019 217

153 252128 Minakshi Mallik UR 2019 217

154 252393 Sangita Das SC 2019 216

155 252372 Minakshi Debbarma ST 2019 216

156 252019 Anisha Saha UR 2019 216

157 252057 Dibendu Ghosh UR 2019 216

158 252230 Arpita Hrishi Das SC 2019 215

159 252366 Amir Kumar Jamatia ST 2019 215

160 252059 Rakesh Debbarma ST 2019 215

161 252064 Joydeep Debnath UR 2019 215

162 252028 Sashanka Saha UR 2019 214

163 252273 Partha Debbarma ST 2019 214

164 252331 Roket Sing Malsom ST 2019 213

165 252081 Sarajit Chakraborty UR 2019 213

166 252090 Sayanti Majumder UR 2019 213

167 252126 Sariya Debbarma ST 2019 212

168 252317 Krishan Das Chowdhury SC 2019 212

169 252454 Rujina Debbarma ST 2019 212

170 252383 Shefali Debbarma ST 2019 212

171 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 211

172 252327 Madhabi Das SC 2019 211

173 252368 Dharmamani Jamatia ST 2019 211

174 252233 Kachha Mani Reang ST 2019 211

175 252534 Puja Das SC 2019 211
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176 252369 Saruja Devi Jamatia ST 2019 211

177 252451 Raju Rupini ST 2019 210

178 252355 Akshay Debbarma ST 2019 210

179 252018 Papiya Sarkar UR 2019 210

180 252035 Shibani Chakraborty UR 2019 209

181 252324 Uttarani Debbarma ST 2019 209

182 252414 Priya Rani Ghosh UR 2019 209

183 252104 Risa Debbarma ST 2019 209

184 252494 Bidu Kumar Debbarma ST 2019 209

185 252496 Jhony Das SC 2019 208

186 252155 Bapan Sarkar UR 2019 207

187 252398 Suman Giri UR 2019 207

188 252463 Santi Sarkar SC 2019 207

189 252141 Sudip Biswas SC 2019 207

190 252365 Kiran Debbarma ST 2019 207

191 252488 Anamika Das SC 2019 206

192 252320 Rima Khatun UR 2019 205

193 252010 Pappi Rani Das SC 2019 205

194 252133 Parmita Das SC 2019 205

195 252367 Bhakti Sadhan Jamatia ST 2019 205

196 252047 Snigdha Roy UR 2019 205

197 252389 Dipankar Modak UR 2019 204

198 252075 Priyanka Rudra Paul UR 2019 204

199 252477 Supriya Das SC 2019 202

200 252537 Shishir Kr. Munda SC 2019 202

201 252158 Shubam Roy SC 2019 202

202 252260 Sushmita Deb UR 2019 202

203 252392 Nayan Das SC 2019 201

204 252392 Bhabita Das SC 2019 201

205 252184 Khatung Jamatia ST 2019 201

206 252401 Manihlal Debbarma ST 2019 201

207 252360 Sunita Jamatia ST 2019 201

208 252109 Priya Debnath UR 2019 201

209 252179 Salma Debbarma ST 2019 200

210 252348 Sarada Debbarma ST 2019 200
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211 252195 Dipankar Debbarma ST 2019 200

212 252508 Juhina Debbarma ST 2019 200

213 252424 Koushik Chowdhury UR 2019 200

214 252227 Tapan Biswas SC 2019 199

215 252143 Dhwadja Mani Debbarma ST 2019 199

216 252297 Selima Jamatia ST 2019 199

217 252476 Arpita Biswas UR 2019 199

218 252130 Punam Ghosh UR 2019 199

219 252309 Aparna Biswas UR 2019 199

220 252182 Dhan Bom Swari Kaipeng ST 2019 198

221 252129 Ankita Das SC 2019 198

222 252326 Nandita Debnath UR 2019 198

223 252087 Akash Saha UR 2019 198

224 252275 Subrata Debnath UR 2019 198

225 252115 Ayan Sarkar SC 2019 197

226 252011 Soniya Sen SC 2019 197

227 252347 Sukumar Debbarma ST 2019 197

228 252106 Kuthar Debbarma ST 2019 197

229 252188 Mallika Debbarma ST 2019 197

230 252099 Debasmita Saha UR 2019 197

231 252315 Puja Sen UR 2019 197

232 252437 Mamata Nama SC 2019 196

233 252132 Jabab Debbarma ST 2019 196

234 252339 Bijoy Jamatia ST 2019 196

235 252416 Puja Deb UR 2019 196

236 252266 Shibham Deb UR 2019 195

237 252272 Niresh Debbarma ST 2019 195

238 252236 Ajoy Lal Biswas SC 2019 194

239 252239 Akash Biswas SC 2019 194

240 252519 Sumina Biswas SC 2019 194

241 252357 Pratap Singh Debbarma ST 2019 194

242 252274 Jagatjit Debbarma ST 2019 194

243 252122 Rimi Paul UR 2019 194

244 252316 Sagar Dey UR 2019 194

245 252286 Payel Saha UR 2019 194
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246 252325 Prananath Majumder UR 2019 194

247 252013 Pritam Das SC 2019 193

248 252197 Raju Debbarma ST 2019 193

249 252217 Champa Sarkar SC 2019 193

250 252436 Suman Das SC 2019 193

251 252216 Mou Sarkar SC 2019 193

252 252212 Bishu Das SC 2019 193

253 252234 Saran Joy Reang ST 2019 193

254 252382 Siyari Debbarma ST 2019 193

255 252240 Kshirud Rudra Paul UR 2019 193

256 252030 Dibakar Dey UR 2019 193

257 252336 Rakesh Sarkar SC 2019 192

258 252138 Sampa Sarkar SC 2019 192

259 252283 Hasina Debbarma ST 2019 192

260 252332 Jamuna Baiga Molsom ST 2019 192

261 252493 Justin Molsom ST 2019 192

262 252282 Papiya Sarkar UR 2019 192

263 252290 Pranajit Roy UR 2019 192

264 252089 Sankari Sarkar UR 2019 192

265 252415 Suman Debnath UR 2019 192

266 252254 Babita Das SC 2019 191

267 252085 Purnima Ghosh UR 2019 191

268 252085 Purnima Ghosh UR 2019 191

269 252074 Bijoy Sarkar SC 2019 191

270 252262 Pradip Sarkar SC 2019 191

271 252410 Jugal Debbarma ST 2019 191

272 252491 Siman Debbarma ST 2019 191

273 252120 Priyanka Paul UR 2019 191

274 252052 Souvik Sarkar SC 2019 190

275 252346 Sarikti Debbarma ST 2019 190

276 252139 Gaman Joy Reang ST 2019 190

277 252371 Paita Jamatia ST 2019 190

278 252515 Siman Debbarma ST 2019 190

279 252108 Jui Biswas UR 2019 190

280 252511 Debabrata Sarkar UR 2019 190
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281 252298 Sudip Biswas UR 2019 190

282 252268 Puja Das SC 2019 189

283 252267 Puja Biswas SC 2019 189

284 252237 Rajesh Biswas SC 2019 189

285 252341 Amarjit Debbarma ST 2019 189

286 252343 Mistipada Debbarma ST 2019 189

287 252364 Eliza Jamatia ST 2019 189

288 252207 Itishan Kalai ST 2019 189

289 252484 Pahar Debbarma ST 2019 189

290 273824 Rabi Charan Debbarma ST 2019 189

291 252224 Khummatam Jatia ST 2019 189

292 252023 Tanushree Shil UR 2019 189

293 252159 Ayan Sarkar UR 2019 189

294 252210 Banasree Bhowmik UR 2019 189

295 252301 Shibani Debbarma ST 2019 188

296 252025 Tipankar Das SC 2019 188

297 252470 Reshmi Jamatia ST 2019 188

298 252255 Sanhita Sarkar SC 2019 187

299 252026 Akash Das SC 2019 187

300 252263 Majoj Das SC 2019 187

301 252517 Rajesh Bhowmik SC 2019 187

302 252255 Sanhita Sarkar SC 2019 187

303 252381 Bipasha Debbarma ST 2019 187

304 252251 Ratna Noatia ST 2019 187

305 252456 Trid Kumar Debbarma ST 2019 187

306 252507 Sukudev Kaipeng ST 2019 187

307 252296 Biswajit Debbarma ST 2019 187

308 252449 Kabita Das SC 2019 186

309 252465 Rahul Sarkar UR 2019 186

310 252300 Suman Majumder UR 2019 186

311 252359 Patal Pati Molsom ST 2019 185

312 252107 Budha Debbarma ST 2019 185

313 252440 Sangita Debbarma ST 2019 185

314 252256 Prashmita Bhowmik UR 2019 185

315 252246 Papia Sarkar SC 2019 184
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316 252512 Prasenjit Sarkar SC 2019 184

317 252310 Maman Das SC 2019 184

318 252532 Sikha Rani Debnath UR 2019 184

319 252152 Sanjukta Bhandari UR 2019 184

320 252280 Soma Biswas SC 2019 183

321 252238 Sourajit Das SC 2019 183

322 252412 Rostam Debbarma ST 2019 183

323 252335 Sailen Debbarma ST 2019 183

324 252154 Abhijit Chakraborty UR 2019 183

325 252176 Susmita Debnath UR 2019 183

326 252299 Dipankar Deb UR 2019 183

327 252429 Bikash Das SC 2019 182

328 252312 Rajesh Sarkar SC 2019 182

329 252510 Pratima Debbarma ST 2019 182

330 252160 Debasree Sarkar UR 2019 182

331 252252 Dhanlaxmi Debbarma ST 2019 181

332 252205 Kabita Debbarma ST 2019 181

333 252314 Arup Bhowmik UR 2019 181

334 252144 Shyamal Debnath UR 2019 181

335 252433 Dipak Sarkar UR 2019 181

336 252181 Kishan Shri Kaipeng ST 2019 180

337 252311 Kanai Biswas SC 2019 180

338 252287 Subhajit Bhowmik SC 2019 180

339 252502 Anil Urang ST 2019 180

340 252125 Rohit Paul UR 2019 180

341 252464 Gourav Sarkar UR 2019 180

342 252421 Bijoy Ghosh UR 2019 180

343 252009 Lipika Hrishi Das SC 2019 179

344 252264 Rupesh Das SC 2019 179

345 252322 Rekha Biswas SC 2019 179

346 252426 Suman Biswas SC 2019 179

347 252506 Suparnkar Sarkar SC 2019 179

348 252007 Mitan Sarkar SC 2019 179

349 252031 Chumki Sarkar UR 2019 179

350 252294 Pinki Shil UR 2019 179
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351 252478 Anamika Das SC 2019 178

352 252180 Kabita Debbarma ST 2019 178

353 252284 Kishan Debbarma ST 2019 178

354 252373 Fanda Rong Reang ST 2019 178

355 252509 Anjushree Debbarma ST 2019 178

356 252550 Abhajit Rudra Paul UR 2019 178

357 252291 Atanu Sutradhar UR 2019 178

358 252050 Akash Dhar UR 2019 178

359 252136 Rupa Biswas SC 2019 177

360 252041 Shiuli Sarkar SC 2019 176

361 252443 Rajat Das SC 2019 176

362 252330 Jatrasap Malsom ST 2019 176

363 252423 Puja Rajbhar UR 2019 175

364 252543 Mina Biswas SC 2019 174

365 252523 Jayasree Paul UR 2019 173

366 252469 Hari Mohan Das SC 2019 173

367 252471 Jyoti Biswas SC 2019 173

368 252448 Khati Rong Reang ST 2019 172

369 252303 Naithakti Kalai ST 2019 171

370 252361 Joy Milon Kaipeng ST 2019 171

371 252460 Vanlalngai Kaipeng ST 2019 170

372 252358 Surja Rani Kalai ST 2019 160

373 252190 Sumitra Ghosh UR 2018 411

374 252457 Kalinga Kalai ST 2018 327

375 252422 Pritosh Das SC 2018 291

376 252522 Pandit Siam Kaipeng ST 2018 232

377 252345 Jagat Narayan Jamatia ST 2018 216

378 252450 Artish Debbarma ST 2018 195

379 252548 Uthpal Majumder UR 2018 193

380 252177 Sayan Sarkar UR 2018 192

381 252333 Deva Singh Molsom ST 2018 187

382 252020 Amit Saha UR 2018 186

383 252547 Puja Paul UR 2018 181

384 252505 Chiranjit Sarkar SC 2017 236

385 252004 Pinki Das SC 2016 280
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386 252546 Beauti Malakar SC 2016 176

387 252191 Chanmani Karmakar UR 2015 324

388 252192 Manti Roy UR 2015 306

389 252518 Swapan Chandra Shil UR 2015 290

390 252175 Ankur Das SC 2015 236

391 252306 Indrajit Majumder UR 2015 163

392 252082 Mitan Shil UR 2015 153

393 252473 Ganga Baspar SC 2012 211
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